12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:15 pm
2:49 pm
3:09 pm
3:19 pm
3:49 pm
3:59 pm
4:04 pm
4:19 pm
4:45 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

MHSAA Marching Evaluation
Pearl High School
October 8, 2022
[tinerary

Meet at Band Hall
Depart for Pearl
Arrive Pearl
Visual Warm-up
Depart Visual
Warm-up

Depart Warm-up
At Gate
Performance

Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium
Back into Stadium
Awards

Back to buses
Depart Pearl
Arrive MC



