MHSAA Marching Evaluation Pearl High School October 8, 2022 Itinerary

12:45 pm Depart for Pearl 1:15 pm Arrive Pearl 2:49 pm Visual Warm-up 3:09 pm Depart Visual 3:19 pm Warm-up 3:49 pm Depart Warm-up 3:59 pm At Gate 4:04 pm Performance 4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl 7:00 pm Arrive MC	12:30 pm	Meet at Band Hall
2:49 pm Visual Warm-up 3:09 pm Depart Visual 3:19 pm Warm-up 3:49 pm Depart Warm-up 3:59 pm At Gate 4:04 pm Performance 4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	12:45 pm	Depart for Pearl
3:09 pm Depart Visual 3:19 pm Warm-up 3:49 pm Depart Warm-up 3:59 pm At Gate 4:04 pm Performance 4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	1:15 pm	Arrive Pearl
3:19 pm Warm-up 3:49 pm Depart Warm-up 3:59 pm At Gate 4:04 pm Performance 4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	2:49 pm	Visual Warm-up
3:49 pm Depart Warm-up 3:59 pm At Gate 4:04 pm Performance 4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	3:09 pm	Depart Visual
3:59 pm At Gate 4:04 pm Performance 4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	3:19 pm	Warm-up
4:04 pm Performance 4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	3:49 pm	Depart Warm-up
4:19 pm Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium 4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	3:59 pm	At Gate
4:45 pm Back into Stadium 5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	4:04 pm	Performance
5:15 pm Awards 6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	4:19 pm	Back to Buses - Load - Line up to return to stadium
6:00 pm Back to buses 6:30 pm Depart Pearl	4:45 pm	Back into Stadium
6:30 pm Depart Pearl	5:15 pm	Awards
	6:00 pm	Back to buses
7:00 pm Arrive MC	6:30 pm	Depart Pearl
	7:00 pm	Arrive MC